CSM_V640_Series_DS_E_10_1
1
RFID System (Conforms to SEMI standard, Electromagnetic Inductive 134 kHz)
V640 Series
Line-up Ethernet I/F model newly. RFID
system for Semiconductor applications,
supports reading and writing TI (Texas
Instruments) transponders

V640 Series
2
Ordering Information
List of Models
*1.V640-A90 includes all of these accessories as a set. To purchase individual accessories, contact the manufacturers below directly.
*2.Production was discontinued.
Purchasing Individual Accessories
Name Appearance Size Specifications Model
CIDRW Head
50 × 30 × 12 mm
(including mounting
plate)
Standard Models
2-meter cable V640-HS61 2M
65 × 30 × 12 mm
(including mounting
plate)
Long-range
Communications Model
1.9-meter cable
V640-HS62 1.9M
Amplifier Unit
80 × 185 × 43 mm
RS-232C interface
RS-485 interface
24 VDC
V640-HAM11-V3   ✽2
V640-HAM11-V4
80 × 185 × 43 mm Ethernet interface
24 VDC
V640-HAM11-ETN   ✽2
V640-HAM11-ETN-V2
80 × 185 × 43 mm
RS-232C interface
RS-485 interface
24 VDC
V640-HAM11-L   ✽2
V640-HAM11-L-V2
80 × 185 × 43 mm Ethernet interface
24 VDC
V640-HAM11-L-ETN   ✽2
V640-HAM11-L-ETN-V2
CIDRW Controller 150 × 167 × 28 mm
24 VDC
RS-232C interface